F.R.L.
AV
AU
AF
AR
IR
VEX
AMR

AL
14-11-17
How to Order
M5 (Female thread)
R1/8
R1/4
M5
01
0
Port size
GS40
Digital pressure
sensor
None
Bracket (Available M5 type only)
Nil
B
With the unit switching functionNote)
Fixed in SI unit (MPa)
Nil
M
Accessory
Unit specifications
0.6  m
5  m
Nil
X202
Lead wire length
Specifications
Air/Inert gas
3% F.S. (Full span) or less
±3% F.S. (5 to 40°C), ±5% F.S. (–5 to 60°C)
12 to 24 VDC (Ripple ±10% or less)
Open collector 30 V, 80 mA or less
Light turns ON when pressure drops below the set minimum.
15 mA (24 VDC when ON) or less
0.98 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
4 Hz
Model
Fluid
Hysteresis
Accuracy
Voltage
Output
Operating display
Current consumption
Max. operating pressure
Operating temperature range
Sampling frequency
Port size
Weight (g)
GS40-M5 GS40-01 GS40-02
M5 x 0.8 (Female thread)
42
R 1/8
54
R 1/4
57
Series GS40